METROTIDAL CANVEY - HOO TUNNEL + THAMES REACH AIRPORT
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HIGH POOL - 5.8 sq.km LOW POOL - 5.8 sq.km

EAST CONFIGURATION- MCT(C) - MAY 2014

PASSENGER TERMINAL AREA
CARGO + MAINTENANCE
ADMINISTRATION AREA
RESERVOIR

WATER TREATMENT

STAND FRONTAGE

82

81

2x900x 810 m
2x900x730 m
2x900x 190 m
0.2 sq.km
0.2 sq.km
26.64 km

A
| hren

g

 — —
e PTST_l
Bl ey Pagesm




	Airport 2014_05_27

